SPECIFICATION SHEET
Therm
al R
eceipt P
rinter
P
O
S

Recyclable product4
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner5
Ordering Information**
Model Interfaces Color** Part Number
TM-T88V Serial EDG C31CA85084
TM-T88V Serial EBCK C31CA85091
TM-T88V Serial ECW C31CA85014
TM-T88V Parallel EDG C31CA85834
TM-T88V Parallel ECW C31CA85814
TM-T88V Bluetooth EDG C31CA85955
** EDG: Epson Dark Gray, EBCK: Epson Black, ECW: Epson
Cool White
For additional connectivity options, please contact your
Epson representative.